                  TFT LCD DisplayDatasheet        ER-TFT043A1-7
URL:  www.buydisplay.com          Document Name: ER-TFT043A1-7 Datasheet                     Page: 1 of 25
buydisplay.com
EastRising
ER-TFT043A1-7
TFT LCD Display Datasheet
3B3B
EastRising Technology Co., Limited

buydisplay.com
EastRising
1. ORDERING INFORMATION
1.1 Order Number
Order Number  Description
ER-TFT043A1-7 4.3 ”TFT LCD Display
ER-TP043-3 4.3 ”Resistive Touch Panel with Soldering Type FPC
ER-TPC043A1-3  4.3 ”Capacitive Touch Panel with Soldering Type FPC
ER-TPC043-2 4.3 ”Capacitive Touch Panel with Connector Type FPC
ER-DBT043-7 8051 Microcontroller Development Board&Kit for ER-TFT043A1-7
1.2 Image
← ER-TFT043A1-7 with No Touch Panel
ER-TFT043A1-7 with Resistive Touch Panel of Soldering Type FPC →